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Weitsprung Zone, Ak 7 07.09.2019 / 09:30

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung Punkte

1 8 Reisinger Rudi 2012 GER SV Großbardau 2,80 44

2 7 Richter Oscar 2012 GER SV Großbardau 2,73 37

3 9 Dix Toni 2012 GER SV Großbardau 2,72 36

4 10 Malek Wilhelmine 2012 GER SV Großbardau 2,70 34

5 12 Sinkwitz Lara 2012 GER SV Großbardau 2,55 20

6 11 Schmidt Pauline 2012 GER SV Großbardau 1,88 0

7 64 Götz Wendy 2012 GER SV Großbardau 1,87 0

Weitsprung Zone, Ak 8 07.09.2019 / 09:30

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung Punkte

1 44 Synnatzschke Nahla 2011 GER ESV Lok Beucha 3,22 294

2 14 Donner Theo 2011 GER SV Großbardau 3,16 286

3 40 Werner Elias 2011 GER ESV Lok Beucha 3,12 281

4 6 Röhting Arne 2011 GER TV Frohburg 3,06 273

5 42 Nitsche Franziska 2011 GER ESV Lok Beucha 3,05 272

6 57 Franke Antonio 2011 GER TV Frohburg 2,97 261

7 16 Kunadt Jonas 2011 GER SV Großbardau 2,93 256

8 43 Dehn Emma 2011 GER ESV Lok Beucha 2,91 253

9 13 Lange Lucas 2011 GER SV Großbardau 2,81 240

10 18 Strauß Luisa 2011 GER SV Großbardau 2,80 238

10 56 Borschan Henrike 2011 GER SV Großbardau 2,80 238

12 15 Schumann Thorben 2011 GER SV Großbardau 2,79 237

13 5 Schirdewahn Robby 2011 GER TV Frohburg 2,76 233

14 20 Fuhlrodt Louisa 2011 GER SV Großbardau 2,67 220

15 1 Berghoff Philina 2012 GER TV Frohburg 2,55 203

15 4 Radwan Finn 2011 GER TV Frohburg 2,55 203

17 19 Lungwitz Frida 2011 GER SV Großbardau 2,54 202

18 3 Taubert Silvio 2011 GER TV Frohburg 2,45 189

19 55 Zetsche Jerome 2012 GER SV Regis 2,31 168
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Weitsprung Zone, Ak 8 - Fortsetzung 07.09.2019 / 09:30

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung Punkte

20 65 Müller Lena 2011 GER SV Großbardau 2,29 165

21 52 Enge Cassandra 2012 GER SV Regis 2,23 156

22 2 Kertscher Pia 2011 GER TV Frohburg 2,22 155

23 45 Tauchert Tessa 2011 GER ESV Lok Beucha 2,20 152

24 17 Klemm Mimi 2011 GER SV Großbardau 1,93 109

25 51 Rübner Frieda 2011 GER SV Regis 1,90 104

26 54 Dornis Sarah 2012 GER SV Regis 1,66 63

41 Jentzsch Ole 2011 GER ESV Lok Beucha n.a.

53 Thal Hendrik 2011 GER SV Regis n.a.

Vortex, Ak 9 07.09.2019 / 10:00

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung Punkte

1 36 Süß Elias 2010 GER TSV Kitzscher 28,00 226

2 63 Hermsdorf Benno 2010 GER Sportfreunde Neukieritzsch 25,00 200

3 35 Höpping Henrik 2010 GER TSV Kitzscher 24,00 190

4 22 Fischer Neo 2010 GER LAT Borna 22,50 176

5 23 Förster Mika 2010 GER LAT Borna 20,00 152

5 34 Uhlmann Tom 2011 GER LSV 99 Hartha 20,00 152

7 46 Heinze Michelle 2011 GER SV Regis 18,00 131

8 31 Thierbach Hanna 2011 GER LSV 99 Hartha 16,50 114

9 49 Kämpfer Clara 2010 GER SV Regis 16,00 109

10 21 Frommherz Nathalie 2010 GER LAT Borna 14,50 91

10 29 Plato Clarissa 2010 GER LSV 99 Hartha 14,50 91

10 47 Weiser Maika 2011 GER SV Regis 14,50 91

10 50 Kämmer Tobias 2011 GER SV Regis 14,50 91

14 28 Winkler Tim 2012 GER LAT Borna 14,00 85

14 39 Rößner Merle 2010 GER TSV Kitzscher 14,00 85

16 27 Borella Belinda 2012 GER LAT Borna 13,50 79

16 60 Schulz Johanna 2012 GER Sportfreunde Neukieritzsch 13,50 79

18 33 Kiese Nio 2011 GER LSV 99 Hartha 13,00 73

18 37 Mann Mika 2010 GER TSV Kitzscher 13,00 73

20 32 Beulich Florian 2011 GER LSV 99 Hartha 12,50 66

21 48 Döring Mariella 2011 GER SV Regis 11,50 53

22 38 Mann Anouk 2011 GER TSV Kitzscher 11,00 46

23 62 Reding Teresa 2010 GER Sportfreunde Neukieritzsch 10,50 40

24 24 Steinert Corvin 2010 GER LAT Borna 10,00 32

24 25 Kilper Ginny 2010 GER LAT Borna 10,00 32

24 61 Domhardt Marit 2010 GER Sportfreunde Neukieritzsch 10,00 32

27 59 Albrecht Anna 2012 GER Sportfreunde Neukieritzsch 9,00 18

28 30 Schwenke Liv 2011 GER LSV 99 Hartha 8,00 2

29 58 Doherr Meike 2012 GER Sportfreunde Neukieritzsch 7,50 0

30 26 Immerthal Hannah 2011 GER LAT Borna 5,00 0
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Vortex, Ak 8 07.09.2019 / 10:00

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung Punkte

1 504 Deubel Oscar 2011 GER LAZ Belgershain 26,50 213

2 57 Franke Antonio 2011 GER TV Frohburg 25,00 200

3 40 Werner Elias 2011 GER ESV Lok Beucha 24,00 190

4 16 Kunadt Jonas 2011 GER SV Großbardau 22,00 171

5 5 Schirdewahn Robby 2011 GER TV Frohburg 21,00 162

6 14 Donner Theo 2011 GER SV Großbardau 19,00 141

6 15 Schumann Thorben 2011 GER SV Großbardau 19,00 141

8 13 Lange Lucas 2011 GER SV Großbardau 17,00 120

8 18 Strauß Luisa 2011 GER SV Großbardau 17,00 120

8 42 Nitsche Franziska 2011 GER ESV Lok Beucha 17,00 120

11 56 Borschan Henrike 2011 GER SV Großbardau 15,50 103

12 6 Röhting Arne 2011 GER TV Frohburg 14,50 91

13 55 Zetsche Jerome 2012 GER SV Regis 12,50 66

14 45 Tauchert Tessa 2011 GER ESV Lok Beucha 11,50 53

14 65 Müller Lena 2011 GER SV Großbardau 11,50 53

16 44 Synnatzschke Nahla 2011 GER ESV Lok Beucha 11,00 46

17 4 Radwan Finn 2011 GER TV Frohburg 10,50 40

17 52 Enge Cassandra 2012 GER SV Regis 10,50 40

19 43 Dehn Emma 2011 GER ESV Lok Beucha 9,50 25

20 19 Lungwitz Frida 2011 GER SV Großbardau 9,00 18

20 20 Fuhlrodt Louisa 2011 GER SV Großbardau 9,00 18

22 2 Kertscher Pia 2011 GER TV Frohburg 8,50 10

22 3 Taubert Silvio 2011 GER TV Frohburg 8,50 10

24 51 Rübner Frieda 2011 GER SV Regis 8,00 2

25 1 Berghoff Philina 2012 GER TV Frohburg 7,50 0

25 17 Klemm Mimi 2011 GER SV Großbardau 7,50 0

25 54 Dornis Sarah 2012 GER SV Regis 7,50 0

41 Jentzsch Ole 2011 GER ESV Lok Beucha n.a.

53 Thal Hendrik 2011 GER SV Regis n.a.

Weitsprung Zone, Ak 9 07.09.2019 / 10:15

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung Punkte

1 35 Höpping Henrik 2010 GER TSV Kitzscher 3,51 330

2 22 Fischer Neo 2010 GER LAT Borna 3,36 311

3 61 Domhardt Marit 2010 GER Sportfreunde Neukieritzsch 3,30 304

4 34 Uhlmann Tom 2011 GER LSV 99 Hartha 3,22 294

5 47 Weiser Maika 2011 GER SV Regis 3,19 290

6 36 Süß Elias 2010 GER TSV Kitzscher 3,15 285

7 63 Hermsdorf Benno 2010 GER Sportfreunde Neukieritzsch 3,06 273

8 23 Förster Mika 2010 GER LAT Borna 3,04 270

9 29 Plato Clarissa 2010 GER LSV 99 Hartha 2,94 257

10 48 Döring Mariella 2011 GER SV Regis 2,92 255
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Weitsprung Zone, Ak 9 - Fortsetzung 07.09.2019 / 10:15

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung Punkte

11 30 Schwenke Liv 2011 GER LSV 99 Hartha 2,76 233

12 46 Heinze Michelle 2011 GER SV Regis 2,71 226

13 21 Frommherz Nathalie 2010 GER LAT Borna 2,70 225

14 27 Borella Belinda 2012 GER LAT Borna 2,67 220

15 31 Thierbach Hanna 2011 GER LSV 99 Hartha 2,65 218

16 37 Mann Mika 2010 GER TSV Kitzscher 2,62 213

17 62 Reding Teresa 2010 GER Sportfreunde Neukieritzsch 2,53 201

18 24 Steinert Corvin 2010 GER LAT Borna 2,51 198

19 38 Mann Anouk 2011 GER TSV Kitzscher 2,50 196

20 25 Kilper Ginny 2010 GER LAT Borna 2,48 193

21 49 Kämpfer Clara 2010 GER SV Regis 2,47 192

22 39 Rößner Merle 2010 GER TSV Kitzscher 2,46 190

23 28 Winkler Tim 2012 GER LAT Borna 2,45 189

24 59 Albrecht Anna 2012 GER Sportfreunde Neukieritzsch 2,44 188

25 60 Schulz Johanna 2012 GER Sportfreunde Neukieritzsch 2,37 177

26 33 Kiese Nio 2011 GER LSV 99 Hartha 2,27 162

27 50 Kämmer Tobias 2011 GER SV Regis 2,26 161

28 26 Immerthal Hannah 2011 GER LAT Borna 2,20 152

28 32 Beulich Florian 2011 GER LSV 99 Hartha 2,20 152

30 58 Doherr Meike 2012 GER Sportfreunde Neukieritzsch 1,82 90

Vortex, Ak 7 07.09.2019 / 10:15

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung Punkte

1 7 Richter Oscar 2012 GER SV Großbardau 20,50 0

2 9 Dix Toni 2012 GER SV Großbardau 19,50 0

3 10 Malek Wilhelmine 2012 GER SV Großbardau 12,50 0

4 12 Sinkwitz Lara 2012 GER SV Großbardau 8,50 0

5 8 Reisinger Rudi 2012 GER SV Großbardau 7,50 0

6 64 Götz Wendy 2012 GER SV Großbardau 5,50 0

7 11 Schmidt Pauline 2012 GER SV Großbardau 5,00 0
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30m Hürden (3-K), Ak 7 07.09.2019 / 11:00
Dreikampf Wind: I:0,0 m/s

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung Punkte

1 7 Richter Oscar 2012 GER SV Großbardau 5,75 0

2 8 Reisinger Rudi 2012 GER SV Großbardau 5,94 0

3 10 Malek Wilhelmine 2012 GER SV Großbardau 6,26 0

4 9 Dix Toni 2012 GER SV Großbardau 6,66 0

5 12 Sinkwitz Lara 2012 GER SV Großbardau 6,74 0

6 64 Götz Wendy 2012 GER SV Großbardau 6,78 0

7 11 Schmidt Pauline 2012 GER SV Großbardau 7,53 0

30m Hürden (3-K), Ak 8 07.09.2019 / 11:00
Dreikampf Wind: IV:0,0; III:-; II:-; I:- m/s

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung Punkte

1 44 Synnatzschke Nahla 2011 GER ESV Lok Beucha 5,36 1./II 555

2 13 Lange Lucas 2011 GER SV Großbardau 5,39 1./IV 550

3 42 Nitsche Franziska 2011 GER ESV Lok Beucha 5,40 2./II 548

4 14 Donner Theo 2011 GER SV Großbardau 5,53 1./III 525

5 20 Fuhlrodt Louisa 2011 GER SV Großbardau 5,55 2./III 521

6 6 Röhting Arne 2011 GER TV Frohburg 5,59 2./IV 514

6 57 Franke Antonio 2011 GER TV Frohburg 5,59 1./I 514

8 15 Schumann Thorben 2011 GER SV Großbardau 5,66 3./III 502

9 16 Kunadt Jonas 2011 GER SV Großbardau 5,77 4./III 484

10 40 Werner Elias 2011 GER ESV Lok Beucha 5,87 3./II 468

11 1 Berghoff Philina 2012 GER TV Frohburg 5,93 3./IV 459

12 5 Schirdewahn Robby 2011 GER TV Frohburg 5,96 4./IV 455

13 43 Dehn Emma 2011 GER ESV Lok Beucha 6,04 4./II 443

14 45 Tauchert Tessa 2011 GER ESV Lok Beucha 6,08 5./II 437

15 19 Lungwitz Frida 2011 GER SV Großbardau 6,14 5./III 428

16 56 Borschan Henrike 2011 GER SV Großbardau 6,19 2./I 421

17 18 Strauß Luisa 2011 GER SV Großbardau 6,23 6./III 416

18 2 Kertscher Pia 2011 GER TV Frohburg 6,45 5./IV 386

19 4 Radwan Finn 2011 GER TV Frohburg 6,66 6./IV 360

20 3 Taubert Silvio 2011 GER TV Frohburg 6,95 7./IV 327

21 17 Klemm Mimi 2011 GER SV Großbardau 6,98 7./III 323

22 55 Zetsche Jerome 2012 GER SV Regis 7,03 3./I 318

23 52 Enge Cassandra 2012 GER SV Regis 7,31 4./I 289

24 51 Rübner Frieda 2011 GER SV Regis 7,32 6./II 288

25 65 Müller Lena 2011 GER SV Großbardau 7,46 8./III 274

26 54 Dornis Sarah 2012 GER SV Regis 7,65 5./I 256

41 Jentzsch Ole 2011 GER ESV Lok Beucha n.a. -/II

53 Thal Hendrik 2011 GER SV Regis n.a. -/I

30m Hürden (3-K), Ak 9 07.09.2019 / 11:30
Dreikampf Wind: IV:0,0; III:-; II:-; I:- m/s

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung Punkte

1 35 Höpping Henrik 2010 GER TSV Kitzscher 5,04 1./III 619

2 22 Fischer Neo 2010 GER LAT Borna 5,13 1./IV 600

3 23 Förster Mika 2010 GER LAT Borna 5,24 2./IV 578

4 61 Domhardt Marit 2010 GER Sportfreunde Neukieritzsch 5,45 1./I 539

5 36 Süß Elias 2010 GER TSV Kitzscher 5,48 2./III 533

6 34 Uhlmann Tom 2011 GER LSV 99 Hartha 5,49 3./III 532

7 31 Thierbach Hanna 2011 GER LSV 99 Hartha 5,65 4./III 504

7 38 Mann Anouk 2011 GER TSV Kitzscher 5,65 1./II 504

9 47 Weiser Maika 2011 GER SV Regis 5,67 2./II 501

10 37 Mann Mika 2010 GER TSV Kitzscher 5,81 3./II 478
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30m Hürden (3-K), Ak 9 - Fortsetzung 07.09.2019 / 11:30
Dreikampf Wind: IV:0,0; III:-; II:-; I:- m/s

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung Punkte

11 30 Schwenke Liv 2011 GER LSV 99 Hartha 5,92 5./III 461

12 50 Kämmer Tobias 2011 GER SV Regis 6,05 2./I 441

13 48 Döring Mariella 2011 GER SV Regis 6,09 4./II 436

14 25 Kilper Ginny 2010 GER LAT Borna 6,17 3./IV 424

15 29 Plato Clarissa 2010 GER LSV 99 Hartha 6,20 6./III 420

16 27 Borella Belinda 2012 GER LAT Borna 6,25 4./IV 413

17 62 Reding Teresa 2010 GER Sportfreunde Neukieritzsch 6,30 3./I 406

18 28 Winkler Tim 2012 GER LAT Borna 6,34 5./IV 401

18 59 Albrecht Anna 2012 GER Sportfreunde Neukieritzsch 6,34 4./I 401

20 21 Frommherz Nathalie 2010 GER LAT Borna 6,38 6./IV 396

21 26 Immerthal Hannah 2011 GER LAT Borna 6,43 7./IV 389

22 24 Steinert Corvin 2010 GER LAT Borna 6,50 8./IV 380

23 32 Beulich Florian 2011 GER LSV 99 Hartha 6,62 7./III 365

24 33 Kiese Nio 2011 GER LSV 99 Hartha 6,70 8./III 355

25 49 Kämpfer Clara 2010 GER SV Regis 6,74 5./II 351

26 39 Rößner Merle 2010 GER TSV Kitzscher 6,81 6./II 343

27 60 Schulz Johanna 2012 GER Sportfreunde Neukieritzsch 7,15 5./I 305

28 58 Doherr Meike 2012 GER Sportfreunde Neukieritzsch 7,44 6./I 276

46 Heinze Michelle 2011 GER SV Regis n.a. -/II

63 Hermsdorf Benno 2010 GER Sportfreunde Neukieritzsch n.a. -/I


